1/3/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$690.77
$386.27

$1,077.04

$1,077.04

Drawer

$91.18

$91.18

$91.18

$1,168.22

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($494.28) $0.00 72
($241.43) ($5.00) 53
($735.71) (%$5.00) 125
($735.71) (%$5.00) 125
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($33.07) $0.00 21
($33.07) $0.00 21
($33.07) $0.00 21
($768.78) ($5.00) 146

Handle Net Handle
$1,185.05 $1,185.05
$632.70 $627.70
$1,817.75 $1,812.75
$1,817.75 $1,812.75
Handle Net Handle
$124.25 $124.25
$124.25 $124.25
$124.25 $124.25
$1,942.00 $1,937.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



