Drawer Report By Satellite

1/3/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	418 WOOTE	\$690.77	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$494.28)	\$0.00	72	\$1,185.05	\$1,185.05	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$386.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$241.43)	(\$5.00)	53	\$632.70	\$627.70	\$0.00	
<u>Termin</u> :	al Number 1026	\$1,077.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$735.71)	(\$5.00)	125	\$1,817.75	\$1,812.75	\$0.00	
Location	HUDDLE	\$1,077.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$735.71)	(\$5.00)	125	\$1,817.75	\$1,812.75	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>ORace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$91.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$33.07)	\$0.00	21	\$124.25	\$124.25	\$0.00	
Termi	nal Number 1028	\$91.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$33.07)	\$0.00	21	\$124.25	\$124.25	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$91.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$33.07)	\$0.00	21	\$124.25	\$124.25	\$0.00	
<u></u>		<i>\$</i> , 110	çoloo	¢0100	(\$22107)	<i>40.00</i>		<i>Q12</i> 20	φ 12 1120	¢0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$1,168.22			(\$768.78)	(\$5.00)	146	\$1,942.00	\$1,937.00		